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Monthly Water Rates 

5/8-Inch Meter
First 1,500 Gallons $20.37 Minimum Bill
Next 8,500 Gallons 0.00955 Per Gallon
Next 40,000 Gallons 0.00858 Per Gallon
Next 100,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

3/4-Inch Meter
First 3,000 Gallons $34.68 Minimum Bill
Next 7,000 Gallons 0.00955 Per Gallon
Next 40,000 Gallons 0.00858 Per Gallon
Next 100,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

1-Inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $53.78 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons 0.00955 Per Gallon
Next 40,000 Gallons 0.00858 Per Gallon
Next 100,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

1 1/2-Inch
First 10,000 Gallons $101.51 Minimum Bill
Next 40,000 Gallons 0.00858 Per Gallon
Next 100,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

(I)



AREA             Grayson County, Kentucky    

PSC  KY  NO.                       1                                      

   12th Revised  SHEET NO.                 4.1                   

                 Grayson County Water District                CANCELLING  PSC  KY  NO.                1                  
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

  11th Revised   SHEET NO.                 4.1                   

DATE OF ISSUE                      January 5, 2022 
MONTH / DATE / YEAR  

DATE EFFECTIVE                   December 14, 2021 
MONTH / DATE / YEAR  

ISSUED BY                                /s/Nancy Cain 
SIGNATURE  OF OFFICER 

TITLE                                             Chair  

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO.                 2021-00191 DATED December 14, 2021

2-Inch
First 16,000 Gallons $152.98 Minimum Bill
Next 34,000 Gallons 0.00858 Per Gallon
Next 100,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

3-Inch
First 30,000 Gallons $273.07 Minimum Bill
Next 20,000 Gallons 0.00858 Per Gallon
Next 100,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

4-Inch
First 50,000 Gallons $444.63 Minimum Bill
Next 100,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

6-Inch
First 100,000 Gallons $825.11 Minimum Bill
Next 50,000 Gallons 0.00761 Per Gallon
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

8-Inch
First 150,000 Gallons $1,205.59 Minimum Bill
Over 150,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon

10-Inch
First 250,000 Gallons $1,872.87 Minimum Bill
Over 250,000 Gallons 0.00667 Per Gallon
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A. Special Non-Recurring Charges

Connection/Turn-on Charge 15.00 (R) 

Connection/Turn-on Charge (After Hours) 113.00 (R) 

Field Collection Charge 60.00

Late Payment Penalty  10%

Meter Relocation Charge Actual Charge

Damage to Meter Setting or Lid (Field Visit Plus Equipment Replaced) Actual Charge

Meter Re-read Charge 15.00 (R) 

Meter Re-read Charge (After Hours) 113.00 (R) 

Meter Test Charge 15.00 (R) 

Reconnection Fee 30.00 (R) 

Reconnection Fee (After Hours) 170.00 (R) 

Returned Check Charge 10.00 (R) 

Service Call/Investigation 15.00 (R) 

Service Call/Investigation (After Hours) 113.00 (R) 

Service Line Inspection Fee (In Lieu of Plumber) 15.00 (R) 

NOTE:  Regular working hours for the Utility’s Maintenance Staff is 7:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. excluding 
holidays and weekends.  Upon customer request, and subject to availability of Maintenance Staff, 
services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after-hours rate.  Maintenance Staff who 
are called in after hours are guaranteed to be paid for a minimum of 2 hours. 


